I N S T A L L A T I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S
FMSH48FMSHC1
FMSECAP
FMSH60
FMSH72
FMSH84
FMSH96
FMSH108

31.8
6 X 0.20
5.2
1.44
36.5
1.25
31.8 2.50
63.5
1.00
25.4
5.00
127.0
2 X 0.375
9.5
FMSH EXTRUSION AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTHS
FMSH48 = 48"
FMSH60 = 60"
FMSH72 = 72"
FMSH84 = 84"
FMSH96 = 96"
FMSH108 = 108"
FMSH120 = 120"
FMSH48 / FMSH60 / FMSH72 / FMSH84 / FMSH96 / FMSH108 / FMSH120
DIMENSIONS:       INCHES
                         [MILLIMETERS]
A